Startliste und Gruppeneinteilung (Durchgang 1)

Progr.

EP
EP
EP
EP

EP
EP

EP
EP
EP
EP

EP
EP
EP

EP
EP
EP
EP

EP
EP
EP
EP

Vornamen / Namen

Goldbaum Lane-Louis

Berger Andrin
Riemer Auvriel

Engmann Plinio

Baumgartner Aris
Thomet Leander

Gihara Akash
Sigrist Enea
Zimmermann Dario
Begenmis Emir

Von Daniken Rian
Marki Pascal
Schneiter Joel

Stibi Jaron
Baldomir Noel
Tschanz Levin
Schenk Demian

Jenny Luan
Roschi Joel

Boobyer Faure Casey

McLagan Torin

Geboren

2006
2008
2007
2011

2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011

2009
2010
2011
2013

Verein

TV Steffisburg
TV Steffisburg
TV Steffisburg
TV Steffisburg

BTV Bern
BTV Bern

BTV Bern
BTV Bern
BTV Bern
BTV Bern

Geku TV Thun
Geku TV Thun
Geku TV Thun

Gym Berner Oberland
Gym Berner Oberland
Gym Berner Oberland
Gym Berner Oberland

TV Wiunnewil
TV Wiunnewil
FSG Montreux
FSG Montreux

Startgerat

Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden

Pilz
Pilz

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Sprung
Sprung
Sprung

Barren
Barren
Barren
Barren

Reck
Reck
Sprung
Sprung



Startliste und Gruppeneinteilung (Durchgang 2)

Progr.

P1
P1
P1
P1

P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

P1
P1
P1
P1

Vornamen / Namen

Schiirch Cyril
Flickiger Pascal
Amacher Nando
Thierstein Sandro

Roth Denny
Kropfli Flynn
Bomeli Olivier
Kohler Xander
Marthaler Max

Martin Ivan
Schneider Mauro
Hirscji Finn
Gartner Jeremy
Stirniann Louis
Rubi Lukas
Tanner Simon

Eggenschwiler Sven
Hunkeler Yann
Lehmann Lukas
Winiger Tim
Guckert Leonard

Liniger Luca
Mattioli Lino
Lehmann Timon
Garcia Miguel
Von Daniken Nick
Kienzli Ben

Baudenbacher Jan
Villiger Timon
Aebersold Gian
Geux Enea Joel

Geboren

2006
2007
2007
2006

2008
2008
2008
2010
2009

2009
2009
2009
2008
2010
2010
2008

2007
2006
2007
2008
2009

2008
2009
2008
2011
2008
2008

2010
2010
2009
2009

Verein

TV Steffisburg
TV Steffisburg
TV Steffisburg
TV Steffisburg

BTV Bern
BTV Bern
BTV Bern
BTV Bern
BTV Bern

BTV Bern
BTV Bern
BTV Bern
BTV Bern
BTV Bern
BTV Bern
BTV Bern

TSV Gurmels
TSV Gurmels
TV Winnewil
TV Winnewil
FSG Montreux

Gym Berner Oberland
Gym Berner Oberland
Gym Berner Oberland
Gym Berner Oberland
Geku TV Thun
Geku TV Thun

Gym Berner Oberland
Gym Berner Oberland
TV Steffisburg
TV Steffisburg

Startgerat

Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden

Pilz
Pilz
Pilz
Pilz
Pilz

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung

Barren
Barren
Barren
Barren
Barren
Barren

Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck



Startliste und Gruppeneinteilung (Durchgang 3)

Progr

P6
P6
OoP
OoP

OoP
OP
OP
OoP

OP
OoP
OP
P3
P3

P2
P2
P2
P2

P2
P2
P2
P2
P2

P2
P2
P2
P2
P2

Vornamen / Namen

Demartini David
Kenklies Theo
Demartini Cedric
Guex Matthias

Jost Arno

Hauter Joel
Jenny Flavio
Freiburghaus Joel

Egger Adrian
Egger Tobias
Sommer Florian
Aebersold Nick
Mathey Loic

Raballo Achille
Guckert Raphael
Diaz Skyler

Neuenschwander Cedric

Schattenberger Cedric

Schmidiger Norwin
Jenny Nicola
Buholzer Marius
Liniger Levin

Baumgartner Aiko
Brandenburg Loris
Mullis Louis
Schneider Nevio
Steffen Jonas

Geboren

1994
2000
2004
1981

1988
1997
2001
2001

1996
2001
1992
2007
2006

2007
2007
2008
2004

2005
2005
2006
2007
2007

2007
2008
2007
2007
2007

Verein

FSG Montreux
FSG Montreux
FSG Montreux
TV Steffisburg

BTV Bern
BTV Bern
TV Winnewil
TV Winnewil

TSV Gurmels
TSV Gurmels
TSV Gurmels
TV Steffisburg
FSG Montreux

FSG Pully

FSG Montreux
TV Steffisburg
TV Steffisburg

TSV Gurmels
TSV Gurmels
TV Winnewil

Gym Berner Oberland
Gym Berner Oberland

BTV Bern
BTV Bern
BTV Bern
BTV Bern
Geku TV Thun

Startgerat

Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden

Boden
Boden
Pferd
Pferd

Ring
Ring
Ring
Sprung
Sprung

Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung

Barren
Barren
Barren
Barren
Barren

Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck






